

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																							
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026		
Commission & Remuneration	7,909	7,909	3,892	3,892	24	24	3,916	3,916	39,983	39,983	52,721	52,721	92,704	92,704	22,195	22,195	1,057	1,057	3,895	3,895	27,147	27,147		
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	226	226	-	-	226	226	208	208	0	0	(0)	0	209	209		
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	-	(0)	-	(0)	-		
Gross Commission	7,909	7,909	3,892	3,892	24	24	3,916	3,916	40,208	40,208	52,721	52,721	92,929	92,929	22,404	22,404	1,058	1,058	3,895	3,895	27,356	27,356		
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	239	239	293	293	-	-	293	293	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	12,668	12,668	2,245	2,245	521	521	2,766	2,766	11,884	11,884	10,413	10,413	22,297	22,297	14,541	14,541	430	430	259	259	15,229	15,229		
Net Commission	(4,520)	(4,520)	1,940	1,940	(497)	(497)	1,443	1,443	28,324.00	28,324	42,308	42,308	70,632	70,632	7,863	7,863	628	628	3,636	3,636	12,127	12,127		

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	1,162	1,162	1,122	1,122	1	1	1,128	1,128	9,098	9,098	8,478	8,478	12,577	12,577	4,413	4,413	221	221	1,218	1,218	5,852	5,852
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	2,021	2,021	7	7	-	-	7	7	470	470	169	169	639	639	4,785	4,785	587	587	30	30	5,322	5,322
Corporate Agents-Others	765	765	8	8	-	-	8	8	1,727	1,727	1,098	1,098	2,825	2,825	8,197	8,197	111	111	1,017	1,017	9,325	9,325
Insurance Brokers	3,947	3,947	2,721	2,721	23	23	2,744	2,744	21,854	21,854	25,694	25,694	47,548	47,548	4,850	4,850	217	217	1,568	1,568	6,635	6,635
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
WSP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,821	1,821	4,349	4,349	6,170	6,170	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	7	18	18	25	25	1	1	-	-	3	3	4	4
Insurance Marketing Firm	14	14	29	29	-	-	29	29	458	458	575	575	1,033	1,033	131	131	2	2	37	37	170	170
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,773	4,773	12,339	12,339	17,112	17,112	27	27	-	-	22	22	49	49
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	7,909	7,909	3,892	3,892	24	24	3,916	3,916	40,208	40,208	52,721	52,721	92,929	92,929	22,404	22,404	1,058	1,058	3,895	3,895	27,357	27,357
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																						
Business written :																						
in India	7,909	7,909	3,892	3,892	24	24	3,916	3,916	40,208	40,208	52,721	52,721	92,929	92,929	22,404	22,404	1,058	1,058	3,829	3,829	27,290	27,291
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	66	66	66	66

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars		(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																Grand Total	Grand Total
		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segment		Miscellaneous			
																Total Miscellaneous			
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	
Commission & Remuneration	479	479	3,686	3,686	1,835	1,835	88	88	-	-	1,587	1,587	3,326	3,326	130,853	130,853	142,678	142,678	
Rewards	-	-	-	-	(6)	(6)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	428	428	428	428	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	479	479	3,686	3,686	1,829	1,829	88	88	-	-	1,587	1,587	3,326	3,326	131,282	131,282	143,106	143,106	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	255	255	21	21	20	20	-	-	-	-	2	2	298	298	830	830	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	63	63	6,603	6,603	2,742	2,742	138	138	1	1	3,441	3,441	1,176	1,176	51,691	51,691	67,125	67,125	
Net Commission	416	416	(2,662)	(2,662)	(892)	(892)	(30)	(30)	(1)	(1)	(1,854)	(1,854)	2,152	2,152	79,889	79,889	76,811	76,811	

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)		Miscellaneous														Grand Total	Grand Total
		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segment			
Particulars		For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2026	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2026

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure busi

Individual Agents	297	297	157	157	444	444	1	1	-	-	210	210	41	41	24,582	24,582	26,872	26,872
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	6	6	2	2	11	11	-	-	-	-	-	-	36	36	6,016	6,016	8,044	8,044
Corporate Agents-Others	3	3	-	-	29	29	-	-	-	-	1	1	2,809	2,809	14,992	14,992	15,765	15,765
Insurance Brokers	172	172	3,525	3,525	1,342	1,342	87	87	-	-	1,375	1,375	438	438	61,122	61,122	67,813	67,813
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
WSP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6,170	6,170	6,170	6,170
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	29	29	29	29
Insurance Marketing Firm	1	1	2	2	3	3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,209	1,209	1,252	1,252
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	17,161	17,161	17,161	17,161
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	479	479	3,686	3,686	1,829	1,829	88	88	-	-	1,586	1,586	3,327	3,327	131,281	131,281	143,106	143,106
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																		
Business written :																		
in India	479	479	3,686	3,686	1,829	1,829	88	88	-	-	1,587	1,587	3,326	3,326	131,282	131,282	143,040	143,040
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	66	66

Particulars	(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																					
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025
Commission & Remuneration	10,866	10,866	3,496	3,496	9	9	3,505	3,505	4,617	4,617	37,262	37,262	41,879	41,879	11,936	11,936	1,095	1,095	3,683	3,683	16,715	16,715
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,505	3,505	-	-	-	-	41,879	41,879	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	9,032	9,032	12,578	12,578	21,610	21,610	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0
Gross Commission	10,866	10,866	3,496	3,496	9	9	3,505	3,505	13,649	13,649	49,840	49,840	63,489	63,489	11,936	11,936	1,095	1,095	3,683	3,683	16,715	16,715
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	237	237	361	361	-	-	361	361	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	14,144	14,144	1,266	1,266	13	33	1,299	1,299	988	988	273	223	1,211	1,211	4,863	4,863	101	101	109	109	5,073	5,073
Net Commission	(3,441)	(3,441)	2,591	2,591	(24)	(24)	2,567	2,567	12,661	12,661	49,617	49,617	62,278	62,278	7,073	7,073	994	994	3,574	3,574	11,642	11,641

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)										Miscellaneous													
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Unallocated Agents	1,643	1,643	1,083	1,083	1	1	1,084	1,084	3,337	3,337	8,607	8,607	11,944	11,944	3,542	3,542	173	173	1,217	1,217	4,932	4,932
Corporate Agents-Banks/ELI/HFC	1,293	1,293	14	14	-	-	14	14	(200)	(200)	141	141	(55)	(55)	2,118	2,118	455	455	384	384	2,957	2,957
Corporate Agents-Others	605	605	11	11	-	-	11	11	917	917	799	799	1,316	1,316	3,145	3,145	253	253	798	798	4,196	4,196
Insurance Brokers	6,821	6,821	2,453	2,453	8	8	2,461	2,461	9,026	9,026	21,812	21,812	30,845	30,845	3,047	3,047	211	211	1,237	1,237	4,495	4,495
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
WESP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(76)	(76)	4,520	4,520	4,444	4,444	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	13	13	14	14	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	4	4	15	15	-	-	15	15	78	78	541	541	619	619	58	58	2	2	24	24	84	84
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	966	966	13,400	13,400	14,366	14,366	26	26	1	1	22	22	49	49
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	10,866	10,866	3,496	3,496	9	9	3,505	3,505	13,649	13,649	49,840	49,840	63,489	63,489	11,936	11,936	1,095	1,095	3,683	3,683	16,714	16,714
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																						
Business written :																						
in India	10,866	10,866	3,496	3,496	9	9	3,505	3,505	13,649	13,649	49,840	49,840	63,489	63,489	11,936	11,936	1,095	1,095	3,683	3,683	16,715	16,715
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																	
Particulars	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	
Commission & Remuneration	436	436	2,662	2,662	1,402	1,402	85	85	-	-	1,111	1,111	2,722	2,722	67,011	67,011	81,382
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	21,610	21,610	21,610
Gross Commission	436	436	2,662	2,662	1,402	1,402	85	85	-	-	1,111	1,111	2,722	2,722	88,621	88,621	102,992
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	326	326	25	25	6	6	693	693	-	-	2	2	1,052	1,052	1,650
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	19	19	4,708	5,700	2,032	2,032	97	97	-	-	2,384	2,384	874	879	17,345	17,345	33,188
Net Commission	417	417	(2,712)	(2,712)	(606)	(606)	(9)	(9)	693	693	(1,273)	(1,273)	1,895	1,896	72,328	72,328	71,454

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																	
Particulars	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ⁽¹⁾		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total
	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	For the Quarter ended June 30, 2025	Up to the quarter ended June 30, 2025	

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure busi

Unfranchised Agents	281	281	143	143	386	386	1	1	-	-	99	99	32	32	17,818	17,818	20,465
Corporate Agents-Banks/FSI/NBC	9	9	2	2	37	37	-	-	-	-	-	-	22	22	2,560	2,560	4,775
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	22	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,986	1,986	7,520	7,520	8,136
Insurance Brokers	145	145	2,516	2,516	957	957	84	84	-	-	1,032	1,032	682	682	40,736	40,736	50,018
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
WESP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,444	4,444	4,444
Web Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	15	15
Insurance Marketing Firm	1	1	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	705	724	724
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	14,415	14,415	14,415
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	436	436	2,662	2,662	1,402	1,402	85	85	-	-	1,111	1,111	2,722	2,722	88,621	88,621	102,992
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance)																	
Business written in India	436	436	2,662	2,662	1,402	1,402	85	85	-	-	1,111	1,111	2,722	2,722	88,621	88,621	102,992
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-